
EQUINE FEEDS

 

EQUI-PRO® Super Premium Horse Feeds 

phase of life of your horse. Formulated in 

digestion, and absorption of nutrients.
these feeds is research on growth, energy, 

 

All Poulin Grain EQUI-PRO® feeds contain:

Live cell yeast for increased digestion 
and absorption of nutrients

100% organic selenium and 100% 
natural vitamin E to support health 
and immune function

for a healthy hind gut

Optimum amino acids for 
performance and muscle recovery

Optimal balance of vitamins and 
minerals to satisfy requirements 
in the northeast USA

Nutritional expertise 
provided by

FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS

The minimum feeding requirement on all 
Poulin Grain EQUI-PRO® feeds to meet 
the nutritional requirements of a 1000 lb 
equine is 4 lbs per day.

Feed with good quality hay (1.5-2lbs/100 
lbs of body weight), free choice salt and 
clean water.

Divide feed into a minimum of two equal 
feedings. Never feed more than 0.5 lbs 
of grain per 100 lbs of body weight in a 
single feeding.

All dietary changes should be made 
slowly over a period of 10-14 days.

If your horse has dental 
problems/trouble swallowing, products 
can be soaked in a small amount of 
water before feeding.

If you would like to have your horse’s 
diet evaluated to ensure it is balanced 
for all critical nutrients, please contact 
your Poulin Grain feed specialist.

Complete feeding guidelines can be 
found on product packaging and on our 
website.

PoulinGrain.com
800.334.6731  |  PoulinGrain.com

5/19



PERFORMANCE
Textured high fat, low sugar energy feed which provides 
long-term sustainable energy for endurance, performance 
and underweight horses.

PROMAX

PERFORMAX
Textured high fat, low sugar feed with energy sources that 
provide long-term sustainable energy for endurance, 
performance and underweight horses.

MARE & FOAL
Textured feed formulated to meet the needs of foals, 
weanlings, yearlings, and pregnant and lactating mares.

PREMIUM SENIOR

of the senior horse. With Glucosamine (660 mg/lb)

EAST COAST RACE
A one-of-a-kind textured feed designed to maximize athletic 
performance in both training and racing.

CRUDE PROTEIN (%) MIN

LYSINE (%) MIN

METHIONINE (%) MIN

CRUDE FAT (%)

ACID DETERGENT FIBER (%)

NEUTRAL DETERGENT FIBER (%)

MIN

MAX

MAX
CALCIUM (%) MIN

CALCIUM (%) MAX

PHOSPHORUS (%) MIN

COPPER (PPM) MIN

SELENIUM (PPM) MAX

ZINC (PPM) MIN

VITAMIN A (IU/LB) MIN

VITAMIN E (IU/LB) MIN

OMEGA 6 (%) MIN

OMEGA 3 (%) MIN

SACCHAROMYCES CEREVISIAE (M CFU/LB) MIN

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

EQUINE FEEDS

10.0 12.0 12.0

0.70 0.70 0.70

0.20 0.20 0.20

12.0

15.5

30.0

12.0

16.0

33.0

12.0

14.0

28.5
0.80 0.80 0.80

1.10 1.10 1.10

0.70 0.70 0.70

50.0 50.0 50.0

0.70 0.70 0.70

160.0 160.0 160.0

5100.0 5100.0 5100.0

110.0 110.0 110.0

6.25 5.70 6.40

0.80 1.80 0.80

6200.0 6200.0 6200.0

PERFORMANCE PROMAX PERFORMAX

15.0 14.0 13.0

1.05 0.70 0.90

0.27 0.22 0.38

6.00

13.0

24.0

6.00

21.5

33.5

8.00

14.0

23.0

CRUDE FIBER (%) MAX 12.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 18.0 12.0

0.90 0.80 0.95

1.10 1.00 1.25

0.80 0.60 0.70

60.0 50.0 55.0

0.70 0.65 0.65

180.0 145.0 170.0

6800.0 5500.0 6000.0

130.0 100.0 120.0

3.0 2.20 4.10

0.30 1.40 0.40

7500.0 5200.0 6500.0

MARE & FOAL SENIOR ECR

FORAGE EXTENDER

CALORIE-PLUS
Dry fat supplement for horses, designed to provide energy 

(calories) for weight gain and exercise performance.

Formulated to provide essential quality fiber in the horse’s 
diet. May be used to replace up to half the forage in an 

animal’s diet on a pound for pound basis.

12.0

2.0

24.0

28.0

0.70

0.90

0.30

MIN

MIN

MIN

MAX

MIN

MAX
MIN

Crude Protein (%)

Crude Fat (%)

Crude Fiber (%)

Crude Fiber (%)

Calcium (%)

Calcium (%)

Phosphorus (%)

FORAGE EXTENDER (Mini & Super Bites)

CALORIE-PLUS

99.0

95.0

0.5

2.5

0.5

1.0

Crude Fat (%)

Total Fatty Acids (%)

Free Fatty Acids (%)

Unsaponifiable Matter (%)

Insoluble Impurities (%)

Moisture (%)

MIN

MIN

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

Pelleted high fat, low carbohydrate feed with energy sources 
that provide long-term sustainable energy for endurance, 
performance horses and underweight horses.


