EQUI-PRO EQUI-PRO

EQUI-PRO[®] Super Premium Horse Feeds are scientifically balanced for the current phase of life of your horse. Formulated in these feeds is research on growth, energy, digestion, and absorption of nutrients.

All Poulin Grain EQUI-PRO® feeds contain:



Live cell yeast for increased digestion and absorption of nutrients

100% organic selenium and 100% natural vitamin E to support health and immune function

Highly digestable fiber sources for a healthy hind gut



Optimum amino acids for performance and muscle recovery



Optimal balance of vitamins and minerals to satisfy requirements in the northeast USA



Nutritional expertise provided by



FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS

The minimum feeding requirement on all Poulin Grain EQUI-PRO® feeds to meet the nutritional requirements of a 1000 lb equine is 4 lbs per day.

Feed with good quality hay (1.5-2lbs/100 lbs of body weight), free choice salt and clean water.

Divide feed into a minimum of two equal feedings. Never feed more than 0.5 lbs of grain per 100 lbs of body weight in a single feeding.

All dietary changes should be made slowly over a period of 10-14 days.

If your horse has dental problems/trouble swallowing, products can be soaked in a small amount of water before feeding.

If you would like to have your horse's diet evaluated to ensure it is balanced for all critical nutrients, please contact your Poulin Grain feed specialist.

Complete feeding guidelines can be found on product packaging and on our website.

PoulinGrain.com

EQUI-PR EQUINE FEEDS



POULIN GRAIN

Leading Animal Nutrition





PERFORMANCE

Textured high fat, low sugar energy feed which provides long-term sustainable energy for endurance, performance and underweight horses.

PROMAX

Pelleted high fat, low carbohydrate feed with energy sources that provide long-term sustainable energy for endurance, performance horses and underweight horses.

PERFORMAX

Textured high fat, low sugar feed with energy sources that provide long-term sustainable energy for endurance, performance and underweight horses.

MARE & FOAL

Textured feed formulated to meet the needs of foals, weanlings, yearlings, and pregnant and lactating mares.

PREMIUM SENIOR

Pelleted feed specifically formulated to meet nutrient needs of the senior horse. With Glucosamine (660 mg/lb)

EAST COAST RACE

A one-of-a-kind textured feed designed to maximize athletic performance in both training and racing.

CHADANTEED ANALVSIS

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS		PERFORMANCE	PROMAX	PERFORMAX	MARE & FOAL	SENIOR	ECR	
CRUDE PROTEIN (%)	MIN	10.0	12.0	12.0	15.0	14.0	13.0	C
LYSINE (%)	MIN	0.70	0.70	0.70	1.05	0.70	0.90	C
METHIONINE (%)	MIN	0.20	0.20	0.20	0.27	0.22	0.38	C
CRUDE FAT (%)	MIN	12.0	12.0	12.0	6.00	6.00	8.00	c
CRUDE FIBER (%)	MAX	12.0	12.0	12.0	10.0	18.0	12.0	c
ACID DETERGENT FIBER (%)	MAX	15.5	16.0	14.0	13.0	21.5	14.0	c
NEUTRAL DETERGENT FIBER (%)	MAX	30.0	33.0	28.5	24.0	33.5	23.0	P
CALCIUM (%)	MIN	0.80	0.80	0.80	0.90	0.80	0.95	
CALCIUM (%)	MAX	1.10	1.10	1.10	1.10	1.00	1.25	C
PHOSPHORUS (%)	MIN	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.80	0.60	0.70	
COPPER (PPM)	MIN	50.0	50.0	50.0	60.0	50.0	55.0	C
SELENIUM (PPM)	MAX	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.65	0.65	Т
ZINC (PPM)	MIN	160.0	160.0	160.0	180.0	145.0	170.0	F
VITAMIN A (IU/LB)	MIN	5100.0	5100.0	5100.0	6800.0	5500.0	6000.0	ι
VITAMIN E (IU/LB)	MIN	110.0	110.0	110.0	130.0	100.0	120.0	I
OMEGA 6 (%)	MIN	6.25	5.70	6.40	3.0	2.20	4.10	N
OMEGA 3 (%)	MIN	0.80	1.80	0.80	0.30	1.40	0.40	
SACCHAROMYCES CEREVISIAE (M CFU/LB)	MIN	6200.0	6200.0	6200.0	7500.0	5200.0	6500.0	

POULIN GRAINS

EQUI-PRO

PERFORMANC

POULIN GRAINS

EQUI-PRJ

PROMAX

EQUI-PR3° **EQUINE FEEDS**

POULIN GRAINS

EOUI-PRO

PERFORMAN

www. bill that this still be

.....

FORAGE EXTENDER

Formulated to provide essential guality fiber in the horse's diet. May be used to replace up to half the forage in an animal's diet on a pound for pound basis.

CALORIE-PLUS

Dry fat supplement for horses, designed to provide energy (calories) for weight gain and exercise performance.



FORAGE EXTENDER (Mini & Super Bites)					
Crude Protein (%)	MIN	12.0			
Crude Fat (%)	MIN	2.0			
Crude Fiber (%)	MIN	24.0			
Crude Fiber (%)	MAX	28.0			
Calcium (%)	MIN	0.70			
Calcium (%)	MAX	0.90			
Phosphorus (%)	MIN	0.30			

CALORIE-PLUS		
Crude Fat (%)	MIN	99.0
Total Fatty Acids (%)	MIN	95.0
Free Fatty Acids (%)	MAX	0.5
Unsaponifiable Matter (%)	MAX	2.5
Insoluble Impurities (%)	MAX	0.5
Moisture (%)	МАХ	1.0

